
COMM NW COR OF E1/2 OF NW1/4, RU
429.93 FT, S 1064.04 FT FOR POB,
FT, E 423.22 FT, N 414.96 FT, W 

IVES CLAYTON M/IVES TINA
316 SW RAINBOW CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

27-4S-16-03215-014

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

27416.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/11/2023 ME 4.00 44,000 0 0 44,000

STANDARD
3

126,452
21,244
44,000

191,696
97,158
94,538

HX HB 51,411
43,127

191,696
0

197,533

1491/1469 5/24/2023 WD Q I 01 222,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FARNESI VINCENT JOSEP

IVES CLAYTON M

1108/1979 1/24/2007 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FARNESI RAYMOND JOSEP

FARNESI VINCENT JOS
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000051349 Roof Replacement 5,600 10/31/2024

14949 M H 125 01/15/1999

2024HX Base Yr

316 SW RAINBOW CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,681 116.9000 115.73 194,542 1999 2010 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 MANUF 2  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1600

BAS 1,600 100 1,600 120,359

FOP 192 35 67 5,040

UOP 56 25 14 1,053

1,848 1,681 126,452

BAS= W50 S32 E13 UOP= S8 E7 N8 W7$ E37 N4 FOP= E8 N24 W8 S24$
N28$.

BAS

50

32

13

37
4

28

UOP8

7

8

7

FOP

8

24

8

24

1 0011 BARN,BLK A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 6,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 18 18 324.00 UT 12.00 12.00 50 1999 1999 3 50 1,944

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 400

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 300

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 300

8 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,500

9 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2024 2023 100 800

21,244

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 44,000


